WELLHOUSE PRICES

TOTAL WELL-BEING MASSAGES
Wellhouse Soothe

BLACKBERRYFARM

Appalachian Body Purification

50 minutes $200 50 minutes (Scrub) $200
80 minutes $320 80 minutes (Scrub, Wrap & Massage) $320
110 minutes $440 CBD Resorative Wrap
Deep Tissue Muscle Recovery 80 minutes $325
50 minutes $200
80 minutes $320 ESSENTIAL SKIN CARE
Himalayan Salt Stone Wellhouse Pure Results
80 minutes $320 50 minutes $200
110 minutes $440 80 minutes $320
Healing Herbs and Flowers Natural Farm-Fresh Face Lift
50 minutes $200 80 minutes $320
80 minutes $320 Natural Farm-Fresh Rejuvenation
110 minutes $440 50 minutes $§240
Mother-To-Be Massage Vitamin C Brightening Facial
50 minutes $200 50 minutes $§240
Galvlati 80 minutes $320
50 minutes $400 HydraFacial
80 minutes $640 50 minutes $290
In-Room Massage 80 minutes (Includes Perk Eye and Lip Treatment) $400
80 minutes $440 Beautiful Back
110 minutes $605 50 minutes $200
Couple’s Massage Tammy Fender Signature Facial
50 minutes $200 80 minutes $320
80 minutes $320
110 minutes $440 FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS
Revitalizing Duo Scalp and Foot Massage 15 minute Complexion Reset $90
50 minutes $200 *Eco-Fin Healing Heat Therapy
Feet $35
MASSAGE ENHANCEMENTS Hands $35
Revitalizing Foot Massage Hands and Feet $55
25 minutes $100 25 minute Brightening Décolleté Treatment $90
Revitalizing Scalp Massage 15 minute Red Light Therapy $90
25 minutes $100 . . . .
; ) *incorporated into time of service
*Eco-Fin Healing Heat Therapy
Feet o THE BLACKBERRY MAN
Hands $35 .
Hands and Feet $55 A Mans Man Massage
*Theragun Percussive Therapy $50 Zg 2::322 i;gg
*Antara CBD Massage Oil )
Spot Treatment $35 . 110 minutes »440
Full Body $65 Saving Face
) ) ) ) 50 minutes $200
*incorporated into time of service 30 minutes $320
Muscle Melt
BALANCED BODY TREATMENTS 50 minutes $200
Lavender and Vanilla Bourbon Body Drench 30 minutes $320
50 minutes (Wrap) 5200 Hand Restoration Manicure
80 minute§ (Massage & Wrap) $320 30 Minutes 575
smoky Mguntaln Skin Glow High-Adventure Foot Restoration Pedicure
80 minutes (Scrub & Massage) $320 50 minutes 5110
Mother-To-Be Restorative Body Treatment Men's Haircut
80 minutes (Scrub, Wrap & Massage) $320 45 Minutes $75
Beard Trim
15 minutes $35

All rates subject to an additional 20% service charge and taxes and rates are subject to change without notice. Please contact our Concierge team for more details. As a courtesy to
other guests, we kindly ask that cancellations and appointment changes be made by 7:00pm the day prior to your scheduled service to avoid penalties. Any appointments made or
canceled after 7:00pm the day prior will incur a 50% cancellation fee. In cases of severe weather penalties for canceling or changing outdoor activities will not be imposed.



WELLHOUSE PRICES

HEALTHY FEET & NAIL CARE
The Essentials

50 minute Manicure $90

50 minute Pedicure $100
Luxury Loving Manicure

75 minutes $125
Gilded Pedicure

75 minutes $125
High-Adventure Foot Restoration Pedicure

75 minute $125
CBD Pedicure

75 minutes $125
Express Manicure and/or Pedicure

20 minute Manicure $50

20 minute Pedicure $50

50 minute Manicure & Pedicure $100

FEET & NAIL ENHANCEMENTS
Eco-Fin Healing Heat Therapy
Allow for an extra 15 minutes when added to nail services

Feet $35
Hands $35
Hands and Feet $55
*Gel Polish Application $20
*Gel Polish Removal $20

*Allow 20 minutes

WELLHOUSE PRIMP & POLISH
Shampoo & Blow-Dry $110
35-50 minutes, depending on length of hair

Deep Conditioning Hair Treatment $145
75 minutes

Women'’s Haircut $170
50 minutes

Up Do Price upon consultation
50 minutes

BLACKBERRY BLOOMERS JR. SPA MENU

Seedling (5-13 years) 30 minute Manicure $55
Seedling Hair (5-13 years) 15-30 minutes $60
Teensie Toes (5-13 years) 30 minute Pedicure $55
Teen Toes (13-16 years) 45 minute Pedicure $65
Sprout Facial (13-16 years) 50 minute Facial $155

DEEP HEALING WOODS

90 minute Deep Healing Woods Yoga $165
90 minute Deep Healing Woods Meditation $165
90 minute Earthfit Endurance Hike $165
80 minute Flower Essence Meditation $165

Each additional person is $75

BLACKBERRYFARM

MINDFULNESS & SELF DISCOVERY
50 minute Creative Presence Watercolor Meditation $220
50 minute Journaling $150

PRIVATE STRENGTH & FITNESS SESSIONS

45 minute Stretch & Release $135
50 minute Barre $135
50 minute Aquafit $135
50 minute Cardio Core $135
50 minute Blackberry FIT. $135
50 minute Wellhouse H.ILT. $135
50 minute TRX $135
50 minute Dance Instruction $135
50 minute Personal Training $135
80 minute Personal Training $185
30 minute Foam Roll & Release $75

Each 30 minute additional person is $30
Each 50 minute additional person is $50
Each 80 minute additional person is $75

PRIVATE WELLNESS LECTURES

50 minutes Promoting Resilience $135
50 minutes Creating Reciprocity $135
50 minutes Establishing Longevity $135

Each 50 minute additional person is $50

GROUP WELLNESS CLASSES
All group wellness classes $35

PRIVATE YOGA & MEDITATION SESSIONS

50 minute Personalized Yoga $135
80 minute Personalized Yoga $185
50 minute Yoga Basics $135
50 minute Flow Yoga $135
50 minute Restorative Yoga $135
50 minute Guided Meditation $135

Each 50 minute additional person is $50
Each 80 minute additional person is $75

All rates subject to an additional 20% service charge and taxes and rates are subject to change without notice. Please contact our Concierge team for more details. As a courtesy to
other guests, we kindly ask that cancellations and appointment changes be made by 7:00pm the day prior to your scheduled service to avoid penalties. Any appointments made or
canceled after 7:00pm the day prior will incur a 50% cancellation fee. In cases of severe weather penalties for canceling or changing outdoor activities will not be imposed.



ACTIVITY PRICES

HIKING

1-2 Hours Farm on Foot (Guided Property Walk)
Two or more guests $75 per person

1-2 Hours On Property Leisure Hike

Two or more guests $75 per person

3-4 Hours On or Off Property Hike

Two or more guests $125 per person

6-8 Hours On or Off Property Hike

Two or more guests $165 per person

OUTDOOR ACTIVE BODY
2 Hours Aerobic Guided Hike

Two or more guests $75 per person

4 Hours Aerobic Guided Hike

Two or more guests $125 per person
Full Day Aerobic Guided Hike

Two or more guests $165 per person

1 Hour Guided Trail Running (up to 3 miles)
Two or more guests $75 per person

2 Hours Guided Trail Running (3-6 miles)
Two or more guests $75 per person

1 Hour Tennis (up to four guests)

Each additional person $30

BIRDWATCHING

1-2 Hour Birding

Two or more guests $75 per person
3-4 Hours Off Property Birding

Two or more guests $125 per person

GEOCACHING

Letterboxing Kit w/GPS Rental (self-guided)
Up to 2 Hours Accompaniment of Guide
Each additional person is $40

Tree Treasures (guided)
Each additional person is $40

CYCLING
Road Bike Rental (included in guided Road Rides)
2 Hours Cycling 101

2 Hours Guided Leisure, Road or Mountain Bike Ride
3-4 Hours Guided Leisure, Road or Mountain Bike Ride

5-6 Hours Guided Leisure or Road Ride

$150

$150

$250

$325

$150

$250

$325

$125

$150

$150

$150

$250

$100
$150

$150

$150
$200
$220
$290
$325

BLACKBERRYFARM

SMOKY MOUNTAIN SPORTS CLUB

Sporting Clays $275
Paintball $220
Archery $220

Above prices are per person. Offered at 9:00 AM, 11:00 AM, 1:00 PM
and 3:00 PM, based on availability. These activities take place at
our shooting range, which is off-property and about 45 minutes
away from the Farm.

HORSEBACK RIDING

Field & Stream Ride $250
Hunter Pace $250
Natural Horsemanship Experience+ $150

(TOnly offered when paired with Field & Stream Ride or Hunter Pace)
Above prices are per person and offered at 9:00am, 12:00pm and 3:00pm,
based on availability

Full Day Horse Clinic $525
Smoky Mountain Wilderness Ride $525
Ride and Dine $525
Above prices are per person and offered at 9:00am, based on availability
Pony Time
One child and one adult $220
Each additional child or adult $60

Offered at 9:00am, 12:00pm and 3:00pm, based on availability

FLY FISHING
On Property Fly Fishing

1 Hour Private Instruction $125

2 Hour Guided Fly Fishing Trip $220

8 Hour Fly Fishing School $520
Off Property Fly Fishing

4 Hour Guided Fly Fishing Trip $290

6 Hour Guided Fly Fishing Trip $325

8 Hour Guided Fly Fishing Trip $425
2 Hour Fly Tying $150

Above prices are per person
8 Hour Float Trip for up to 2 people $520

All rates subject to an additional 20% service charge and taxes and rates are subject to change without notice. Please contact our Concierge team for more details. As a courtesy to
other guests, we kindly ask that cancellations and appointment changes be made by 7:00pm the day prior to your scheduled service to avoid penalties. Any appointments made or
canceled after 7:00pm the day prior will incur a 50% cancellation fee. In cases of severe weather penalties for canceling or changing outdoor activities will not be imposed.



ACTIVITY PRICES

SPIRIT TASTINGS
American Whiskey Tasting
Scotch Whiskey Tasting
Bucket List Tasting
Above prices are per person
Private Whiskey Tasting

Up to 6 people

WINE TASTINGS
Wine and Cheese
Tasting Like a Sommelier
Above prices are per person
Private Wine Tasting

Up to 6 people

FARMSTEAD
Farmstead Tour
Above prices are per person

CULINARY DEMONSTRATIONS
Artisan Cooking Demo
Above prices are per person

ADVENTURE SERIES
1.5 Hours Working Farm Tour
Family up to 4 people
Each additional person
1.5 Hours Stream Exploration
Family up to 4 people
Each additional person
1.5 Hours Adventure Archery
Family up to 4 people
Each additional person
1.5 Hours Wildlife of the Smokies Hike
Family up to 4 people
Each additional person
1.5 Hours Navigation |
Family up to 4 people
Each additional person
1.5 Hours Navigation |l
Family up to 4 people
Each additional person
2 Hours Paddle Sports
Family up to 4 people
Each additional person

$175
§275
$1250

$3,500+

$325
$350

$3,500+

$150

$§220

§275
$25

§275
$25

§275
$25

§275
$25

§275
$25

§275
$25

$300
$50

BLACKBERRYFARM

PADDLE SPORTS (MAY-OCTOBER)

Canoeing $275
Kayaking $275
Stand Up Paddleboard §275

Above prices are per person.

Offered at 9:00am and 2:00pm, based on availability. Paddle Sports
are off-property and about 45 minutes away from the Farm.

FOOTHILLS LAKE LIFE (JUNE - SEPTEMBER)
MasterCraft Adventure (Wakesurfing) $950
Foothills Cruise (Lake Tour) $950
Above prices are per 2 guests, each additional person is $150.

Offered at 9:00am and 2:00pm, based on availability. MasterCraft
is off-property and about 45 minutes away from the Farm.

CAMP BLACKBERRY

4 hour Camp Session $140

Babysitting $35 per hour per sitter
2 hour minimum

YOUTH BLACKBERRY DISCOVERY
Available at special times throughout the year. Contact the Concierge team
for more details.

GUEST CARTS

Half Day $40
Full Day $80
PHOTOSHOOT

Contact the Concierge team for more details.

COMPLIMENTARY EXPERIENCES

Swimming

Tennis/Pickleball

Fitness Center

Leisure Hiking

Destinations by Lexus - Test Drive Opportunity*
*Drivers must be at least twenty-one (21) years of age and have
proof of a valid U.S. driver’s license or International driver license
and have valid U.S. automotive insurance.

All rates subject to an additional 20% service charge and taxes and rates are subject to change without notice. Please contact our Concierge team for more details. As a courtesy to
other guests, we kindly ask that cancellations and appointment changes be made by 7:00pm the day prior to your scheduled service to avoid penalties. Any appointments made or
canceled after 7:00pm the day prior will incur a 50% cancellation fee. In cases of severe weather penalties for canceling or changing outdoor activities will not be imposed.



