WELLHOUSE PRICES

TOTAL WELL-BEING MASSAGES			
Wellhouse Soothe		Appalachian Body Purification	
50 minutes	\$200	50 minutes (Scrub)	\$200
80 minutes	\$320	80 minutes (Scrub, Wrap & Massage)	\$320
110 minutes	\$440	CBD Resorative Wrap	
Deep Tissue Muscle Recovery		80 minutes	\$325
50 minutes	\$200		
80 minutes	\$320	ESSENTIAL SKIN CARE	
Himalayan Salt Stone		Wellhouse Pure Results	
80 minutes	\$320	50 minutes	\$200
110 minutes	\$440	80 minutes	\$320
Healing Herbs and Flowers		Natural Farm-Fresh Face Lift	
50 minutes	\$200	80 minutes	\$320
80 minutes	\$320	Natural Farm-Fresh Rejuvenation	
110 minutes	\$440	50 minutes	\$240
Mother-To-Be Massage		Vitamin C Brightening Facial	
50 minutes	\$200	50 minutes	\$240
Galvlati		80 minutes	\$320
50 minutes	\$400	HydraFacial	
80 minutes	\$640	50 minutes	\$290
In-Room Massage	·	80 minutes (Includes Perk Eye and Lip Treatment)	\$400
80 minutes	\$440	Beautiful Back	
110 minutes	\$605	50 minutes	\$200
Couple's Massage	,	Tammy Fender Signature Facial	
50 minutes	\$200	80 minutes	\$320
80 minutes	\$320		
110 minutes	\$440	FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS	
Revitalizing Duo Scalp and Foot Massage	,	15 minute Complexion Reset	\$90
50 minutes	\$200	*Eco-Fin Healing Heat Therapy	770
	7-77	Feet	\$35
MASSAGE ENHANCEMENTS		Hands	
Revitalizing Foot Massage		Hands and Feet	\$35
25 minutes	\$100		\$55
Revitalizing Scalp Massage	*	25 minute Brightening Décolleté Treatment	\$90
25 minutes	\$100	15 minute Red Light Therapy	\$90
*Eco-Fin Healing Heat Therapy	Ų 100	*incorporated into time of service	
Feet	\$35		
Hands	\$35	THE BLACKBERRY MAN	
Hands and Feet	\$55	A Man's Man Massage	
*Theragun Percussive Therapy	\$50	50 minutes	\$200
*Antara CBD Massage Oil	\$30	80 minutes	\$320
Spot Treatment	\$35	110 minutes	\$440
Full Body	\$65	Saving Face	
*	2 03	50 minutes	\$200
*incorporated into time of service		80 minutes	\$320
DALANCED BODY TREATMENTS		Muscle Melt	
BALANCED BODY TREATMENTS		50 minutes	\$200
Lavender and Vanilla Bourbon Body Drench	¢200	80 minutes	\$320
50 minutes (Wrap)	\$200	Hand Restoration Manicure	
80 minutes (Massage & Wrap)	\$320	30 Minutes	\$75
Smoky Mountain Skin Glow	\$222	High-Adventure Foot Restoration Pedicure	
80 minutes (Scrub & Massage)	\$320	50 minutes	\$110
Mother-To-Be Restorative Body Treatment	4000	Men's Haircut	
80 minutes (Scrub, Wrap & Massage)	\$320	45 Minutes	\$75
		Beard Trim	
		15 minutes	\$35

All rates subject to an additional 20% service charge and taxes and rates are subject to change without notice. Please contact our Concierge team for more details. As a courtesy to other guests, we kindly ask that cancellations and appointment changes be made by 7:00pm the day prior to your scheduled service to avoid penalties. Any appointments made or canceled after 7:00pm the day prior will incur a 50% cancellation fee. In cases of severe weather penalties for canceling or changing outdoor activities will not be imposed.

WELLHOUSE PRICES

HEALTHY FEET & NAIL CARE		MINDFULNESS & SELF DISCOVERY	
The Essentials		50 minute Creative Presence Watercolor Meditation	\$220
50 minute Manicure	\$90	50 minute Journaling	\$150
50 minute Pedicure	\$100		
Luxury Loving Manicure		PRIVATE STRENGTH & FITNESS SESS	SIONS
75 minutes	\$125	45 minute Stretch & Release	\$135
Gilded Pedicure		50 minute Barre	\$135
75 minutes	\$125	50 minute Aquafit	\$135
High-Adventure Foot Restoration Pedicure		50 minute Cardio Core	\$135
75 minute	\$125	50 minute Blackberry F.I.T.	\$135
CBD Pedicure		50 minute Wellhouse H.I.I.T.	\$135
75 minutes	\$125	50 minute TRX	\$135
Express Manicure and/or Pedicure		50 minute Dance Instruction	\$135
20 minute Manicure	\$50	50 minute Personal Training	\$135
20 minute Pedicure	\$50	80 minute Personal Training	\$185
50 minute Manicure & Pedicure	\$100	30 minute Foam Roll & Release	\$75
		Each 30 minute additional person is \$30	
FEET & NAIL ENHANCEMENTS		Each 50 minute additional person is \$50	
Eco-Fin Healing Heat Therapy		Each 80 minute additional person is \$75	
Allow for an extra 15 minutes when added to	nail services	Edeli do minute daditional person is \$75	
Feet	\$35	PRIVATE WELLNESS LECTURES	
Hands	\$35	50 minutes Promoting Resilience	\$135
Hands and Feet	\$55	50 minutes Promoting Resimence	\$135
*Gel Polish Application	\$20	50 minutes Creating Recipiocity 50 minutes Establishing Longevity	\$135
*Gel Polish Removal	\$20		\$133
*Allow 20 minutes		Each 50 minute additional person is \$50	
WELLHOUSE PRIMP & POLISH		GROUP WELLNESS CLASSES	
Shampoo & Blow-Dry	\$110	All group wellness classes	\$35
35-50 minutes, depending on length of hair	****		
Deep Conditioning Hair Treatment	\$145	PRIVATE YOGA & MEDITATION SESS	IONS
75 minutes	Ųs	50 minute Personalized Yoga	\$135
Women's Haircut	\$170	80 minute Personalized Yoga	\$185
50 minutes	\$ 17 0	50 minute Yoga Basics	\$135
	pon consultation	50 minute Flow Yoga	\$135
50 minutes	por consultation	50 minute Restorative Yoga	\$135
50 minutes		50 minute Guided Meditation	\$135
BLACKBERRY BLOOMERS JR. SPA MENU		Each 50 minute additional person is \$50	
Seedling (5-13 years) 30 minute Manicure	\$55	Each 80 minute additional person is \$75	
Seedling Hair (5-13 years) 15-30 minutes	\$60	,	
Teensie Toes (5-13 years) 30 minute Pedicure	\$55		
Teen Toes (13-16 years) 45 minute Pedicure	\$65		
Sprout Facial (13-16 years) 50 minute Facial	\$155		
DEEP HEALING WOODS			
90 minute Deep Healing Woods Yoga	\$165		
90 minute Deep Healing Woods Neditation	\$165 \$165		
90 minute Deep Healing Woods Meditation 90 minute Earthfit Endurance Hike			
80 minute Flower Essence Meditation	\$165 \$165		
	ر ۱۵۵		
Each additional person is \$75			

ACTIVITY PRICES

HIKING		SMOKY MOUNTAIN SPORTS CLUB	
1-2 Hours Farm on Foot (Guided Property Walk)	\$150	Sporting Clays	\$275
Two or more guests \$75 per person		Paintball	\$220
1-2 Hours On Property Leisure Hike	\$150	Archery	\$220
Two or more guests \$75 per person		Above prices are per person. Offered at 9:00 AM, 11:00 A	M, 1:00 PM
3-4 Hours On or Off Property Hike	\$250	and 3:00 PM, based on availability. These activities take place at	
Two or more guests \$125 per person		our shooting range, which is off-property and about 45 minutes	
6-8 Hours On or Off Property Hike	\$325	away from the Farm.	
Two or more guests \$165 per person			
		HORSEBACK RIDING	
OUTDOOR ACTIVE BODY		Field & Stream Ride	\$250
2 Hours Aerobic Guided Hike	\$150	Hunter Pace	\$250
Two or more guests \$75 per person		Natural Horsemanship Experience+	\$150
4 Hours Aerobic Guided Hike	\$250	(+Only offered when paired with Field & Stream Ride or Hunter Pace)	
Two or more guests \$125 per person		Above prices are per person and offered at 9:00am, 12:00pm and 3:00pm,	
Full Day Aerobic Guided Hike	\$325	based on availability	
Two or more guests \$165 per person		Full Day Horse Clinic	\$525
1 Hour Guided Trail Running (up to 3 miles)	\$125	Smoky Mountain Wilderness Ride	\$525
Two or more guests \$75 per person		Ride and Dine	\$525
2 Hours Guided Trail Running (3-6 miles)	\$150	Above prices are per person and offered at 9:00am, based on availability	
Two or more guests \$75 per person		Pony Time	
1 Hour Tennis (up to four guests)	\$150	One child and one adult	\$220
Each additional person \$30		Each additional child or adult	\$60
		Offered at 9:00am, 12:00pm and 3:00pm, based on available	lity
BIRDWATCHING			
1-2 Hour Birding	\$150	FLY FISHING	
Two or more guests \$75 per person		On Property Fly Fishing	
3-4 Hours Off Property Birding	\$250	1 Hour Private Instruction	\$125
Two or more guests \$125 per person		2 Hour Guided Fly Fishing Trip	\$220
		8 Hour Fly Fishing School	\$520
GEOCACHING		Off Property Fly Fishing	
Letterboxing Kit w/GPS Rental (self-guided)	\$100	4 Hour Guided Fly Fishing Trip	\$290
Up to 2 Hours Accompaniment of Guide	\$150	6 Hour Guided Fly Fishing Trip	\$325
Each additional person is \$40		8 Hour Guided Fly Fishing Trip	\$425
Tree Treasures (guided)	\$150	2 Hour Fly Tying	\$150
Each additional person is \$40		Above prices are per person	4500
CVCLING		8 Hour Float Trip for up to 2 people	\$520
CYCLING	6150		
Road Bike Rental (included in guided Road Rides)	\$150		
2 Hours Cycling 101	\$200		
2 Hours Guided Leisure, Road or Mountain Bike Ride	\$220		
3-4 Hours Guided Leisure, Road or Mountain Bike Ride	\$290		
5-6 Hours Guided Leisure or Road Ride	\$325		

ACTIVITY PRICES

SPIRIT TASTINGS		PADDLE SPORTS (MAY-OCTOB	ER)
American Whiskey Tasting	\$175	Canoeing	\$275
Scotch Whiskey Tasting	\$275	Kayaking	\$275
Bucket List Tasting	\$1250	Stand Up Paddleboard	\$275
Above prices are per person		Above prices are per person.	
Private Whiskey Tasting		Offered at 9:00am and 2:00pm, based on availability. Paddle Sports are off-property and about 45 minutes away from the Farm.	
Up to 6 people	\$3,500+		
WINE TASTINGS		FOOTHILLS LAVELIES (IIINE SER	TEMPED)
Wine and Cheese	\$325	FOOTHILLS LAKE LIFE (JUNE - SEP	
Tasting Like a Sommelier	\$350	MasterCraft Adventure (Wakesurfing)	\$950
Above prices are per person		Foothills Cruise (Lake Tour)	\$950
Private Wine Tasting		Above prices are per 2 guests, each additional p	
Up to 6 people	\$3,500+	Offered at 9:00am and 2:00pm, based on availability. MasterCraft is off-property and about 45 minutes away from the Farm.	
FARMSTEAD		CAMP BLACKBERRY	
Farmstead Tour	\$150	4 hour Camp Session	\$140
Above prices are per person			5 per hour per sitter
		2 hour minimum	3 per flour per sitter
CULINARY DEMONSTRATIONS		2 nour minimum	
Artisan Cooking Demo	\$220	YOUTH BLACKBERRY DISCOVE	DV
Above prices are per person		Available at special times throughout the year. Contact the Concierge team	
ADVENTURE SERIES		for more details.	
1.5 Hours Working Farm Tour		CUECT CARTS	
Family up to 4 people	\$275	GUEST CARTS	* (0
Each additional person	\$25	Half Day	\$40
1.5 Hours Stream Exploration		Full Day	\$80
Family up to 4 people	\$275	DUOTOSUOOT	
Each additional person	\$25	PHOTOSHOOT	
1.5 Hours Adventure Archery		Contact the Concierge team for more details.	
Family up to 4 people	\$275	COMPLIMENTARY EXPERIENCE	
Each additional person	\$25	COMPLIMENTARY EXPERIENCE	:5
1.5 Hours Wildlife of the Smokies Hike		Swimming	
Family up to 4 people	\$275	Tennis/Pickleball	
Each additional person	\$25	Fitness Center	
1.5 Hours Navigation I		Leisure Hiking	
Family up to 4 people	\$275	Destinations by Lexus - Test Drive Opportunity*	
Each additional person	\$25	*Drivers must be at least twenty-one (21) years of age and have	
1.5 Hours Navigation II	•	proof of a valid U.S. driver's license or Inte	
Family up to 4 people	\$275	and have valid U.S. automotive insurance	•
Each additional person	\$25		
2 Hours Paddle Sports	,		
Family up to 4 people	\$300		
Each additional person	\$50		
Lacir additional person	455		